1
BLAST CHILLER
SOLUTIONS
XB590L , XB800
2
Blast Chiller &
Freezer
Blast chiller a must in

range -50÷110°C, with extension
23Emerson Confidential and Proprietary/For internal use only
XB590L HOW TO ORDER
24
XB800D - Programmable Controller
Main Hardware
• 10Din Rail
• 24Vac/dc Power Supply
• 8 Power Relay (up to 5 x 16A)
• 7 Probes (PT1000 sensor
included)
• 6 Digital Inputs (free voltage
contacts)
• 3 Analog Outputs (0-10Vdc, 4-
20mA, PWM)
• Unipolar EEV Driver
• RS485 Serial Ports
• USB/Ethernet
• HMI connections (Visotouch)
Main Benefits
• Powerful Platform
• High Level of Customization
• Power Relay to Drive the Loads
Directly
• Built-in Unipolar EEV Driver
Availability
• XB800D – available Sept. 2016
For Refrigeration & HVAC Applications
(Blast Chiller, Waterloop, Chille & Heat Pump)
25
XB800D – WIRING DIAGRAM
For Refrigeration & HVAC Applications
(Blast Chiller, Waterloop, Chille & Heat Pump)
Analog Inputs:
• From PB1 to PB5 = NTC, PTC, DI,  PT1000
• PB6, PB7 = NTC, PTC, 0..20mA, 4..20mA,
0..10V, 0..1V, 0..5V,  DI, PT1000
Analog Outputs:
• A01 = 0÷10Vdc, 4÷20mA or PWM
• A02 = 0÷10Vdc, 4÷20mA
• A03 = 0÷10Vdc, 4÷20mA
Digital Inputs:
• From DI1 to DI6 = free voltage
Digital Outputs:
• LD 1 = 16A changeover
• LD 2 = 8A or 1A/240V SSR (NO)
• LD 3 = 8A or 1A/240V SSR (NO)
• LD 4 = 8A (NO)
• LD 5 = 8A or 16A or 16A inrush (NO)
• LD 6 = 16A
• LD 7 = 8A or 16A
• LD 8 = 8A or 16A
EEV Driver (unipolar valve)
26
Blast Chiller ApplicationsChiller and F
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Touch user interface
• 6 languages
• High level of customization
• 8 standard cycles (chill-freeze,
soft/hard by temperature or time)
• 12 customizable cycles
• Fish sanitization cycle
• Needle probe heating
management
• UV lamp management
• HACCP and ALARM datalogger
AVAILABILITY
• April 2016 (Ready for standard